

Cleveland Communications, Inc.

5220 Hauserman Road
Cleveland, OH 44130
USA

QUOTATION

Quote Number: Parma Microwave

Quote Date: Jan 21, 2015

Page: 1

Voice: 216-398-6500

Fax: 216-741-4329

Quoted To:

Parma, City of
6611 Ridge Road
Greg Baeppler
Parma, OH 44129

Customer ID	Good Thru	Payment Terms	Sales Rep
Parma, City of	2/20/15	Net 30 Days	0041

Quantity	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount
1.00	395362	Monopole Cable System	477.40	477.40
1.00	356455	Step Bolt Kit 120' Tower	403.48	403.48
1.00	301734	Rohn 120' Monopole tower with engineered drawings	24,154.48	24,154.48
1.00	452949	Antenna Platform	2,748.90	2,748.90
1.00	SHIPPING	IN/OUT BOUND SHIPPING	5,000.00	5,000.00
1.00	CCI Labor	Sub Contract and CCI labor to install the tower and the associated hardware and grounding	35,750.00	35,750.00
1.00	FCC FEES	FCC/ FAA FILING/LICENSING FEES	9,800.00	9,800.00
4.00	518736	HORIZON COMPACT+ AC INST KIT	745.92	2,983.68
2.00	311706	HORIZON 23 GHz 24" ANT CLIP MT	667.40	1,334.80
4.00	391119	HORIZON 23 GHz 12" ANT CLIP MT	392.59	1,570.36
4.00	514453	HC+ 23GHz B1 HP ADV R2	6,516.99	26,067.96
2.00	544453	HORIZON COMPACT PLUS 11 GHz	6,516.99	13,033.98
6.00	578514	HORIZON PLUS 10-150 Mbps SW UP	1,334.81	8,008.86
6.00	389050	HC+ ADAPTIVE MOD UPGRADE	392.59	2,355.54
2.00	332368	11 GHz 24" CLIP MOUNT ANT	667.40	1,334.80
1,400.00	306852	23ga CAT 6 SHLD CABLE	1.10	1,540.00
140.00	377745	SHLD EZRJ45 CONN	1.70	238.00
8.00	389013	OUTDOOR SURGE PROTECTOR	97.08	776.64
8.00	18264	Weatherproof Kit	12.46	99.68
24.00	48111	#6 Green Ground Wire	1.30	31.20
16.00	445755	LMR/CAT5E GRND KIT	9.50	152.00
2.00	A901-6CZ-FT-A	CISCO ROUTER	4,754.00	9,508.00
4.00	CCI Labor	Labor for installation of all microwave	7,397.50	29,590.00
Subtotal				Continued
Sales Tax				Continued
TOTAL				Continued

Cleveland Communications, Inc.

5220 Hauserman Road
 Cleveland, OH 44130
 USA

QUOTATION

Quote Number: Parma Microwave

Quote Date: Jan 21, 2015

Page: 2

Voice: 216-398-6500

Fax: 216-741-4329

Quoted To:
Parma, City of 6611 Ridge Road Greg Baeppler Parma, OH 44129

Customer ID	Good Thru	Payment Terms	Sales Rep
Parma, City of	2/20/15	Net 30 Days	0041

Quantity	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount
1.00	Misc-Items	equipment at all sites Micelaneous Parts	2,500.00	2,500.00
			Subtotal	179,459.76
			Sales Tax	
			TOTAL	179,459.76